Census 2000: County of Residence -

At | east 40 or nore workers

Target County

Direction

Rankin Co. MS

Cent er

for

County of Workpl ace Fl ows

Resi dent Rankin Co. MS

Tot a

To Ol eans Parish LA
Copi ah Co. MS
Forrest Co. MS
Harrison Co. MS
H nds Co. MS
Hol mes Co. MS
Lauderdal e Co. MS
Leake Co. MS
Madi son Co. MS
Scott Co. MsS
Si npson Co. Ms
Smith Co. MS
Warren Co. MS
Yazoo Co. MS
Torrance Co. NM
Shel by Co. TN

Remai nder

Tot a

From Attala Co. MS
Copi ah Co. MS
Covi ngton Co. Ms
Forrest Co. MS
Harrison Co. MS
H nds Co. MS
Hol mes Co. MS
Jackson Co. MS
Jefferson Davis Co. MS
Jones Co. MS
Lauderdal e Co. MS
Lawr ence Co. MS
Leake Co. MS
Li ncoln Co. MS
Madi son Co. MS
Neshoba Co. MS
Newt on Co. MS
Pi ke Co. MS
Scott Co. MsS
Si npson Co. Ms
Smith Co. MS
Warren Co. MS
Yazoo Co. MS

Remai nder

Tot a

Popul ati on Studi es,

Uni versity of M ssissipp

of Workers in 86 Counties

of Workers in 101 Counties

Page

Wor ker s

26704
26704

45
104
49

55
22966
40

46

55
3739
714
165
61
225
138
51

76
1007
29536

49
633
62
103
41
10090
105
43
45
74
103
62
335
182
2521
59
120
53
1069
1699
360
201
264
829
19102



